
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-904

Mon, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-212
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Quality Management  Silenko A.N.  dep.72
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Game Theory  Rostovskiy N.S.  K-1219
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Financial Management  Parfenova M.D.  405
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.  B-214
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Abramov V.I.  B-213
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Strategic Management  Silenko A.N.  B-210
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  Silenko A.N.  K-1218
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  K-417
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Abramov V.I.  K-308
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  Silenko A.N.  K-208
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Management  Parfenova M.D.  K-415
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Makarova A.A.  A-308


